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TURNER JACQUELYN L

MCCORMACK TERRIE M

1011/0628 3/02/2004 WD Q I 68,000
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LORNA G MURPHY & PEGG

THEODORE & JACQUELY
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606 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,656 117.9000 110.83 183,534 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,166

FCP 300 25 75 4,572

UOP 24 25 6 366

UOP 115 25 29 1,768

USP 96 35 34 2,072

2,047 1,656 100,944

BAS= W16 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W40 FCP= W12 S27 E12 N5 W4 N6 E4
N16$ S16 UOP=  W4 S6 E4 N6$ S11 E31 UOP=  S5 E23 N5 W23$ E25
N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 850.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,275

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,728

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

6,053

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


